Resistors/Thermistors
81
PTC (POSISTORr) for Heater
Standard Type
PTWSB Series
29.5±0.5
23
in mm

Non-operating
Current at +60°C
(mA)
Operating
Current at -10°C
(mA)
Max.
Current
(mA)
Resistance
(at 25°C)
(ohm)
Curie
Point
(°C)
PRG18BB471MB3RB 16 7 25 40 470 ±20% 100 (BB)
PRG18BB221MB3RB 16 10 35 90 220 ±20% 100 (BB)
PRG18BB101MB3RB 16 15 55 200 100 ±20% 100 (BB)
PRG18BB470MB3RB 16 20 75 300 47 ±20% 100 (BB)
PRG18BB330MB3RB 16 25 85 350 33 ±20% 100 (BB)
Maximum Current shows typical capacities of the transformer which can be used.
The order quantity should be an integral multiple of the Minimum Quantity shown in the beginning of this catalog.
Resisitors/Thermistors
81